
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Mario Cesar Lietz
CORM
Course : H Sênior A
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:59:37 (22'34"/km)

8/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Evandro de Melo Casarin 1:07:40
2. Gervásio Augusto Pradella 1:09:55
3. José Almir Damaso da Silveira 1:15:10

1. 125 00:02:53 167m 17'16"/km
2. 133 00:14:53 00:17:46 140m 106'19"/km
3. 132 00:04:24 00:22:10 121m 36'22"/km
4. 112 00:03:42 00:25:52 366m 10'07"/km
5. 111 00:02:42 00:28:34 232m 11'38"/km
6. 110 00:09:32 00:38:06 173m 55'06"/km
7. 135 00:15:36 00:53:42 470m 33'11"/km
8. 108 00:13:29 01:07:11 366m 36'50"/km
9. 123 00:05:10 01:12:21 208m 24'50"/km

10. 118 00:10:54 01:23:15 617m 17'40"/km
11. 104 00:05:53 01:29:08 258m 22'48"/km
12. 131 00:05:03 01:34:11 264m 19'08"/km
13. 126 00:02:30 01:36:41 99m 25'15"/km
14. 128 00:05:49 01:42:30 245m 23'44"/km
15. 127 00:06:41 01:49:11 449m 14'53"/km
16. 102 00:05:22 01:54:33 250m 21'28"/km
17. 100 00:04:39 01:59:12 532m 8'44"/km
18. 999 00:00:25 01:59:37 63m 6'37"/km
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